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Officer Education Committee 
 

Committee Employee Type Committee 
Designation Last name First 

Name 
Last Yr. 
of Term Email Department/Unit 

Officer Education 
Committee Faculty Chair Bauscher Rich 2020-21 rbauscher@uidaho.edu Leadership & 

Counseling 
Officer Education 
Committee Faculty  

Jones Patrick 2022-23 patrickj@uidaho.edu Music 

Officer Education 
Committee Faculty  Rounds Mark 2021-22 mrounds@uidaho.edu Business 

Officer Education 
Committee 

Head/Aerospace 
Studies (WSU) 

 Balazs Brian N/A bbalazs@uidaho.edu ROTC 

Officer Education 
Committee Head/Naval Science  Lockard Price N/A Navyrotc@uidaho.edu  ROTC 

Officer Education 
Committee 

Head/Military 
Science 

 Warren Ross N/A Thomaswarren@uidaho.edu  ROTC 

Officer Education 
Committee 

Vice Prov. For 
Faculty, or Designee Ex Officio Kelly-Riley Diane N/A dkr@uidaho.edu Provost's Office 

Officer Education 
Committee Student  Hunt Shawn 2020-21 Hunt6553@vandals.uidaho.edu   

Officer Education 
Committee Student/ROTC       

 
 

 

 

mailto:patrickj@uidaho.edu
mailto:Navyrotc@uidaho.edu
mailto:Thomaswarren@uidaho.edu
mailto:dkr@uidaho.edu
mailto:Hunt6553@vandals.uidaho.edu

